AEQN AENONAZ

(@

ra 1T 1,250.07 0.80 1260.90 1231.19 112,192,302
FTSE T 40804  1.09 410.44 401.58 95,916,767 1270
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XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Méumntn, 6 Oe6 2014

FTSEA T 97730 1.03 983.72 962.35 99,650,070
FTSEM 1T 1188.84 0.33 1213.30 1177.96 3,247,138 1260

FTSEB T 147.87 3.29 148.60 143.46 34,576,580
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AVOSLIKEG 68 NTwTkég 67 1240 ﬁ‘-“,,
Stabepég 109 Xwpig Kivnon 82 1,240.11

112,192,302 € 7,332,669 € 104,859,633 € 1220

FTASE402 T 407.0000 0.56 7,051  401.5000 412.2500

ALPHA403 T 0.6990  3.25 1,639 0.6830 0.7010 KPEKA T 0.2780

BABY403 T 13.2800 4.48 105 12.7600  13.2800 THAET T 0.1830

EEE403 | 19.4900 -0.26 16 19.1100  19.4900 M T 0.1540

ELPE403 | 7.3100 -0.54 419 7.2500 7.5400 AIXe T 0.0500

ELTEX403 | 3.5400 -0.84 224 3.5000 36500 IONA T 8.3000

ETE403 T 3.6100  4.03 1,828 3.5000 3.6500 MHFAT T 0.1670

EUPRO403 T 7.4900  4.68 10 7.2800 7.3900  ABE T 03760

EUROB403 | 0.5260 -0.75 64 0.5260 0.5500 ATTIKA T 0.7370

EXAE403 | 7.8900 -0.88 158 7.8200 8.0600 ETE T 3.6400

EYDAP403 | 7.5800 -2.82 69 7.4400 7.6400 NAPN T 0.1270

FRIGO403 | 4.4800 -2.18 31 4.4500 46300 MNETPO T 2.2100

GEK403 T 3.5300 0.28 99 3.4400 3.5800 MMEAA T 13.2500

HDF403 | 25.2700 -0.79 81 249200 25.8200 $EAO T 0.1200

HTO403 | 11.7800 -0.34 1,155 11.6900 11.9800 MOTO T 0.3020

INLOT403 - 2.1200  0.00 137 2.0700 2.1500 MOYZK T 0.3640

METKK403 | 12.5000 -0.48 53 12.2400  12.5800

MIG403 | 0.4440 -0.22 736 0.4380 0.4550

MOH403 | 8.9400 -2.61 88 8.7700 9.1200 OTE 4 11.7500

MYTIL403 T 6.2500  0.81 691 6.1200 63400 MNEP T 1.9100

OPAP403 T 102700 2.91 1,180 9.9700  10.2900 OMAN T 10.2800

PPA403 | 17.7800 -1.50 28 17.5200 17.8500 AA®A T 0.7000

ppcao3 T 10.7600 0.84 1,117 10.5800  10.8400 ETE T 3.6400

SIDE403 | 1.6500 -3.51 15 1.6500 1.6500  AEH T 10.7600

SOLK403 - 1.9700  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMEAA T 13.2500

TENER403 T 4.4300 2.31 103 4.3300 45000 MYTIA T 6.2400

TITK403 T 20.7200 0.48 46 207200 21.0900 EXAE T 8.0300

TPEIR403 T 1.8900  1.07 2,143 1.8500 1.9300  EAAAKTC -  3.5600

®orkpn T 25.4900
TITK T 21.0200

ANOATN T 1.4600 2.10 2,971,402  1.4100 1.4800 EANE T 7.4000

ETETN T 1.1900 259 1,144,734  1.1500 1.2200 TEKTEPN.{ 3.5000

neirTn T 0.8890 3.98 5,914,591  0.8400 0.8890 APAIr | 7.1000

EUR/USD T 1.3600 0.50 1.3484 1.3619 1.3533  XAG/USD T  19.89

EUR/GBP T 0.8329 0.37 0.8281 0.8350 0.8298  XAU/USD | 1,253.97
EUR/JPY T 1385770 0091 1367580 138.8270 137.3230 XPD/USD T 712.40
EUR/CHF T 1.2234 0.02 1.2212 1.2240 12232 XPT/USD { 1,373.75

EUR/AUD | 1.5159  -0.19 1.5024 1.5197 1.5188
EUR/CAD T 1.5069  0.46 1.4914 1.5144 1.5000
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ABA= T 17500 234 167,181 1.8400 1.7200  EBPOO®
ABE T 03760 562 46 0.3760 0.3760  EEE

AIOAK | 09600 -2.54 1,050 0.9600 0.9600  EKTEP
AKPIT T 01290 157 60 0.1290 0.1290 EABA
ANKAT | 22600 -0.44 1,642 2.2700 2.1500 EABE
AAKO T 02640 154 84,341 0.2640 0.2480  EATEK
AAMY ! 04490 -6.46 8,170 0.5060 0.4400  EAIN
ANOA T 07000 2.64 15,719,315 0.7080 0.6850  EAKA
ANAPO | 20.7000 -1.90 8 20.7000  20.6000 EAA

APAIT l 71000 -1.39 175,257 7.3500 7.0900  EAAAKTC —
AZKO T 04190 2.20 400 0.4190 0.4100 EANE
ATEK - 2.1400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  EAZTP

ATT T 02210 045 1,672,535 0.2280 0.2170  EATK
BIOKA - 0.7390 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EATON
BIOzZK ! 03450 -0.86 6,812 0.3480 0.3340  EMIAK

BIZ 1 08820 -10.00 100 0.8820 0.8820 E3YMB
BozY: T 2.0600 0.98 18 2.0600 2.0600 ETE

BYTE I 05760 -2.37 658 0.5880 0.5750 ETEM
FANA= | 03500 -0.57 70 0.3500 0.2500  EYANZ
FEBKA T 03710 027 2,500 0.3710 0.3600  EYAAN
TEA - 0.0330 0.00 10,200 0.0330 0.0320  EYMIK
FEKTEPNA { 3.5000 -1.41 365,894 3.5900 3.4500 EYNPO
AAIOZ T 20000 050 150 2.0000 1.9100 EYPQB
AEH T 107600 1.89 536,519 10.8400  10.5600 EQTZI
AION T 02330 219 266,785 0.2350 0.2200  EXAE
APOME - 0.3300 0.00 12,305 0.3380 0.3300 1AZQ

APOYK - 1.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 IATP
EBZ L 09380 -2.19 3,666 0.9600 0.9300  IKTIN
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0.3200
19.3700
0.6800
1.7600
0.5820
0.3930
1.0000
1.5500
15.5800
3.5600
7.4000
0.9070
1.5900
1.1800
0.2800
2.6800
3.6400
0.3580
5.0600
7.5600
1.3800
7.4900
0.5330
0.6800
8.0300
1.6400
0.8160
1.6100

18.80
15.09
10.00
8.70
6.55
5.70
5.62
4.54
4.30
4.10
3.76
3.52
3.45
3.42
3.41

-1.09
3.24
B2
2.64
430
1.89
3.52
1.13
1.01
0.00
0.35
1.55
0.54

-1.41

-1.39

0.08
-0.30
0.48
-0.52

0.00
-1.02
1.49
-0.56
-1.85
0.00
0.00
1.31
0.19
0.00
0.54
-0.11
0.00
0.00
-3.11
-0.74
430
0.28
-0.78
-0.66
0.73
2.60
1.72
-0.15
1.01
0.61
2.00
-3.59

116
900
1,512
143
266
46
1,500
2,553,078
4,049
18,313
285,963
10,005
1,047
20,361

18,691,871
13,111,967
12,113,139
11,011,605
9,224,794
5,748,003
3,745,398
2,402,537
2,146,301
2,015,048
1,845,008
1,774,788
1,584,942
1,288,383
1,261,451

19.88
1,252.93
707.90
1,371.00

0
155,105
2,352
36,276
7,615
6,030
0
4,430
3,052
563,928
214,755
6,750
1,723
100
5,982
41
2,553,078
600
255
122,545
4,287
70,749
1,590,685
878
269,066
39,209
4,121
34,623

0.2780
0.1380
0.1330
0.0460
8.3000
0.1590
0.3760
0.7370
3.4800
0.1200
2.1000
12.7200
0.1200
0.3020
0.3490

11.6700
1.8500
9.9500
0.6850
3.4800

10.5600

12.7200
6.1000
7.8500
3.4800

24.7500

20.6000
7.2000
3.4500
7.0900

20.19
1,266.91
716.80
1,386.05

0.0000
19.5500
0.7110
1.8100
0.5830
0.3930
0.0000
1.5900
15.6700
3.6400
7.5000
0.9100
1.5900
1.1800
0.2940
2.6800
3.6500
0.3580
5.0600
7.6800
1.3800
7.5000
0.5450
0.7470
8.0600
1.6700
0.8170
1.6700

0.2780
0.1900
0.1540
0.0500
8.3000
0.1890
0.3760
0.7370
3.6500
0.1270
2.3400
13.3000
0.1200
0.3020
0.3830

11.9700
1.9200
10.2900
0.7080
3.6500
10.8400
13.3000
6.3000
8.0600
3.6400
25.9400
21.2200
7.5000
3.5900
7.3500

Silver / $
Gold/$
Palladium
Platinium

0.0000
19.0700
0.6680
1.7600
0.5820
0.3650
0.0000
1.5500
15.3000
3.4800
7.2000
0.8810
1.5100
1.1800
0.2800
2.4400
3.4800
0.3580
4.9400
7.4000
1.3600
7.1600
0.5210
0.6800
7.8500
1.6000
0.8010
1.5900

NAYT |
KOPAE |
ATTIK
Kypio 1
BIZ N
MMOKA |
nees 4
BAPNH |
AAMY |
MEPKO |
snYp
KAGH
MOXA
SAP
AETEK

EPEPE

ANDA
MEIP
ETE
MIr
ATT
EYPOB
OTE
onAn
EANAKT! —
AEH T
INTKA T
MYTIA T
TEKTEPN |
INAOT 4
MMEAA T

S e oo

D T
compx T
FTSE 100 T
DAX T
CcAc4a0 T
NIKKEI 4

=

INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAGH
KAMT
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KEMEN
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPES
KOYAA —
KOYEs -
KPETA 1
KPI J
KTHAA —
kypio |
Kypm T
AAMAA
AAMWA —
MANAK —
AEBK -

I D1 1 D1 o1 D>

<«

0.1740
0.2500
0.0290
0.6730
0.8820
0.0630
0.3300
0.1800
0.4490
3.8300
0.3140
0.9000
1.8300
6.3700
0.0930

0.7000
1.9100
3.6400
0.4430
0.2210
0.5330
11.7500
10.2800
3.5600
10.7600
0.6940
6.2400
3.5000
2.0800
13.2500

15,597.48
1,769.51
6,457.89
9,263.16
4,194.52

14,155.12

0.4340
1.1000
2.0800
0.7290
0.3140
0.6940
0.9000
0.6100
1.9100
4.1000
2.0000
1.3400
2.0800
0.6440
1.3000
0.2500
3.0800
1.7700
5.9000
0.5820
1.7800
0.3700
0.6730
1.4800
5.6700
18.0000
0.5590
0.2400

-28.98
-16.67
-12.12
-11.21
-10.00
-10.00
-8.08
-6.74
-6.46
-6.36
-5.99
-5.76
-5.67
-4.21
-4.12

2.64
3.24
4.30
-1.12
0.45
1.72
-1.09
3.32
0.00
1.89
131
1.13
-1.41
-1.42
3.52

1.02
1.02
0.13
161
1.86
-0.18

0.00
-0.90
-1.42

1.67

0.00

1.31
-5.76

0.00

1.06

0.00
-2.91

0.00
-0.95

0.94

0.00

-16.67

0.00

0.00

0.00
-2.35
-1.66

0.00

-11.21

2.78
-0.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

99 0.1740
810 0.2500
10,000 0.0290
3,261 0.6610
100 0.8820
560 0.0630
100 0.3300
5,510 0.1800
8,170 0.4400
382 3.8000
200 0.3140
373 0.8100
4,432 1.8000
25,860 6.2400
282 0.0870
15,719,315 0.6850
6,911,499 1.8500
2,553,078  3.4800
2,341,212 0.4360
1,672,535 0.2170
1,590,685 0.5210
1,582,155 11.6700
1,190,901 9.9500
563,928 3.4800
536,519 10.5600
421,872 0.6700
386,069 6.1000
365,894 3.4500
347,561 2.0600
285,963 12.7200
DJ Industrial
S&P 500
London
German Index
Paris
Nikkei
0 0.0000
37,507 1.1500
347,561 2.1600
532 0.8900
0 0.0000
421,872 0.7000
BYE 0.9670
1,000 0.6100
8,044 1.9100
0 0.0000
2,452 2.1100
0 0.0000
2,392 2.0900
4,688 0.6440
0 0.0000
810 0.2500
927 3.1800
550 1.7700
1,060 5.9000
8,793 0.5990
1,582 1.8800
0 0.0000
3,261 0.7140
6,461 1.5500
33,276 5.8300
525 18.0000
0 0.0000
0 0.0000

0.1740
0.2500
0.0290
0.7140
0.8820
0.0630
0.3300
0.1800
0.5060
4.1000
0.3140
0.9670
1.9600
6.9300
0.0990

0.7080
1.9200
3.6500
0.4540
0.2280
0.5450
11.9700
10.2900
3.6400
10.8400
0.7000
6.3000
3.5900
2.1600
13.3000

0.0000
1.0700
2.0600
0.7000
0.0000
0.6700
0.8100
0.6100
1.8500
0.0000
2.0000
0.0000
2.0200
0.6300
0.0000
0.2500
3.0000
1.6800
5.5400
0.5800
1.7700
0.0000
0.6610
1.3800
5.5200
17.6300
0.0000
0.0000




AEBM - 0.7790  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OA® - 233000 0.00 1,169 233000 22.6000 TITK T 21.0200 155 84,586 21.2200 20.6000
AIBAN - 0.2000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OAN ! 17.8500 -0.22 9,727 18.1700 17.5200 TITN ! 9.5800 -1.03 1,160 9.5800 8.8600
AOTOS - 0.4500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OAYMN T 1.8700 0.54 31,535 1.9000  1.8000 TPAsTOI{ 1.0300 -2.83 11,691  1.0800  1.0200
AOYAH | 27200 -1.45 5,111 27400 26600 OMNAM T 102800 3.32 1,190,901 10.2900 9.9500 YFEIA { 0.4060 -0.98 150,143 0.4150  0.4020
AYK - 15000 0.0 76,026 15000 15000 OTE J 117500 -1.09 1,582,155 11.9700 11.6700 ®IEP T 0.1820 055 3,100  0.1840  0.1820
MAGIO - 0.3430  0.00 8,296 03430 03420 OTOEA T 84300 0.36 1,952 84300 83000 OAEZ0 T 2.9500 172 2,400  2.9800  2.8000
MEBA T 12900 157 3,130 1.3000 12300 MAIP | 03200 -3.03 72 03200 02310 OPIFO | 45000 -0.44 126,053 4.6400  4.3600
MEPKO | 3.8300 -6.36 382 41000  3.8000 MAMN - 0.5600  0.00 274 0.5600  0.5500 ®PAK T 4.6800 2.86 155864 47900  4.5300
METK T 125900 0.72 60,675  12.6100 12.2100 MNEIP T 19100 3.24 6,911,499 19200 1.8500 OOrKPrT 254900 035 72,315 259400 24.7500
MIr l 04430 -1.12 2,341,212 04540 04360 NETPO T 22100 3.76 18,313 23400 21000 XAIAE - 0.7500  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MIFPE - 1.5700  0.00 1,145 15700 15700 NAA@ | 12200 -1.61 48,396 12700  1.2200 XAKOP T 07070 0.28 74,934 07220  0.6970
MIN - 06890 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MAAIZ T 6.0900  1.33 210 62300  6.0900 XKPAN | 0.2840 -139 5821 02900 0.2760
MAZ T 40600 025 34,155 4.1000 39400 MNAAKP T 51900 1.96 850 5.1900  5.1700
MOH | 9.0000 -0.88 101,142  9.0900 87400 MMAK 4 0.9900 -1.00 1,257 1.0400  0.9500
MONTA | 02200 -1.35 2,000 0.2200 0.2200 MPA T 01300 236 23,500 0.1310  0.1230
MoTO T 03020 3.42 1,047 03020 03020 MPEZT { 6.6600 -0.15 100 6.6700  6.6600
MOYzK T 03640 341 20,361 03830 03490 MPO® | 09500 -1.55 635 0.9550  0.9290
MOXA | 1.8300 -5.67 4,432 1.9600  1.8000 PEBOIA { 0.6500 -4.13 12,574 0.6800  0.6400
MMEAA T 132500 3.52 285963  13.3000 12.7200 SAIKA | 04810 -0.82 9,701 0.4850  0.4810
MNTK - 0.4490  0.00 940 0.4490  0.4050 SAP J 63700 -4.21 25,860 6.9300  6.2400
MYTIA T 62400 1.13 386,069 63000 61000 3SAPAN - 0.9790 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKAS - 0.9150  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 SENTP | 03670 -3.17 75,106 0.3850  0.3610
NAYM | 03540 -1.12 15243 03580 03230 SIAE | 1.6500  -2.37 24,074 1.7000  1.6300
NAYT ! 01740 -28.98 99 0.1740 0.1740 2NEIX ! 1.6400 -1.80 3 1.6400 1.6400
NHP T 02770 221 166,077 02770  0.2650 =Ml 1T 01540 10.00 900 0.1540  0.1330
NIOYZ T 0.3790 3.27 9,050 0.3810 0.3600 2NYP ! 03140 -5.99 200 0.3140 0.3140
ZYAK - 01310 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 SOAK - 19700  0.00 55,837 1.9900  1.9400
ZYAN - 0.2000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPT T 4.3900 0.69 106,397 4.5000 4.2800

AGHNA - 0.2400 0.00 4,900 0.2400 0.2400 MINOA - 15100 -3.82 19,420 1.5500 1.5000
AZTAK - 6.0400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MEPZ J 03300 -8.08 100 0.3300 0.3300
ASTHP | 3.6800 -0.27 2,968 3.7200 3.6600
ATTIKA T 07370 454 1,500 0.7370 0.7370
ITE - 8.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
HPAK L 12600 -0.79 1,000 1.2600 1.2600
IONA T 83000 6.55 143 8.3000 8.3000
KAPEA ~ — 194.9500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ATPAST | 5.8000 -3.33 1,100 5.8500 5.8000 MAzIOM - 0.9900 0.00
BINTA - 3.6600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOMAEI- 1.2000 0.00

0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000

o O o oo

ENBI - 14500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OMTPON - 1.3400 0.00 0.0000 0.0000
ENTEP - 1.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OPAOPA - 2.2900 0.00 0.0000 0.0000
EMZIA - 0.5600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MEP® - 2.5200 0.00 0.0000 0.0000
EX - 3.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  ®OYNTA — 1.1700 0.00 500 1.1700 1.1700
KPHTON - 1.0000  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

ATKPI - 0.0810 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KOMMN - 0.0560 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 THAET T 0.1830 15.09 116 0.1900 0.1380
AETEK I 00930 -4.12 282 0.0990 0.0870 KPEKA T 02780 18.80 1 0.2780 0.2780 YAAKO - 0.2410 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AATEK - 0.0280  0.00 6,233 0.0310 0.0270  AABI — 0.1500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OPO T 1.3800 2.99 5,841 1.3900 1.3400
ANEK T 01100 2.80 2,900 0.1100 0.1100 MAIK T 0.0960 2.13 500 0.0960 0.0960
ANEN - 14300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAPAK - 0.2970 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ANEMO - 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MENTI - 0.9520 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATTIK { 00290 -12.12 10,000 0.0290 0.0290 MMOKA | 0.0630 -10.00 560 0.0630 0.0630
AXON - 01390 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMNONA - 0.0120 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BAPI - 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  NEA T 0.0760 2.70 6,500 0.0800 0.0700
BAPNH | 0.1800 -6.74 5,510 0.1800 0.1800 NIKAX - 0.1700 0.00 100 0.1700 0.1700
BIOT T 01450 211 10,937 0.1490 0.1140 NAPN T 0.1270 4.10 4,049 0.1270 0.1200
AIXO T 0.0500 8.70 1,512 0.0500 0.0460 TMAZAA - 0.1940 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOMIK - 0.3330 0.00 13,243 0.3420 03330 MHrAz T 0.1670 5.70 266 0.1890 0.1590
AOYPO - 0.2610 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MxY:T - 0.1440 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EABIO - 15400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 :ATOK - 0.1800 0.00 5,500 0.1800 0.1800
EAIXO - 0.0850 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3EAO T 0.1200 3.45 10,005 0.1200 0.1200
EAYD - 01180 0.00 11,000 0.1180 0.1180 3sIAMA T 0.3620 2.84 1,200 0.3660 0.3400
EYBPK - 0.0520 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 :MINT - 0.0320 0.00 201 0.0320 0.0320
EYPOM - 0.3200 0.00 750 0.3200 0.3200 IOA - 0.6170 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
HOA I 05630 -2.26 20,700 0.6170 0.5560  TZKA — 1.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

3.3300
1.1600

0.00
0.00

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000




